B-149
38
(1.5)
DIA.
PT1H-10-6P
OR EQUAL
19
(0.75)

F:
Wiring Code
Connection
+ INPUT
– INPUT
   n/c
   n/c
   SHUNT
   SHUNT
Dimensions: mm (in)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
EE-2584 $230 Reference Book: Process Plant Instrumentation
ACCESSORY
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 10 psi 0 to 0.69 bar PX941A-010GI $695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX941A-025GI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX941A-050GI 670 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX941A-100SI 670 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460
0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX941A-200SI 670 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX941A-500SI 670 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX941A-1KSI 670 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX941A-3KSI 670 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX941A-5KSI 670 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460
0 to 7500 psi 0 to 517 bar PX941A-7.5KSI 670 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460